CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: CA1350861060

Overview

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
15.70 CAD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA1350861060
Symbol GOOS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 494 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.50 CAD (1,500)
15.85 CAD (200)
15.61 CAD

15.81 CAD
15.55 CAD
15.70 CAD
15.720828 CAD
138,245
2,173,325.80
803
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1350861060&ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98887d33bcb51c74e8799e843511deb62beb164874135783c1720f32a3b523db&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9de2fd70b6033882c&time=1713953007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd58c619a5697b190a79bbb311af197fd9b108b1a12793e4409b122844aaf4cf&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa59adfb9eaa52fc9&time=1713953007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a43ce1dd5071f9a96e91f6d63c4e6522c7f27aea0bcbd619667816abd13c8640&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6d9839b92d7b9e0d&time=1713953007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48f882376836db074f254cc9546dabf51e042bfda8547fc1d1bc15d016dd2f46&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3b70620756af8a7b&time=1713953007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11f98d6acfd9c84a08dc71408488c594b08e7422add6620411e5a5058aecc289&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fddeb1aa312baae54&time=1713953007&tool=RSC

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
15.70 CAD

Difference

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1350861060

GOOS

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Consumer Products
Stock

494 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

15.58 CAD (180,487
16.04 CAD (308,263
16.38 CAD (380,834
19.11 CAD (350,338

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.50 CAD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 15.85 CAD (200)
Open 15.61 CAD
High 15.81 CAD
Low 15.55 CAD
Close (prev. day) 15.70 CAD
VWAP 15.720828 CAD
Volume (pcs) 138,245
Trading volume 2,173,325.80
Number of trades 803
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.76% -39.36% -69.54%
Perf (abs.) -0.96 -10.19 -35.84
Beta 1.79 1.88 2.22
Volatility 47.70  43.51 52.80

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

14.67 CAD (2024/01/19
30.49 CAD (2023/05/18
(

)
)
)
)
19.42 CAD (2024/02/22)
)
)
13.61 CAD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 10.755 EUR 0.00 1

22
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 15.70 CAD 217 803
Exchange 22
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:11 10.71 EUR  0.00 1

23
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 11.46 USD 5.17 4,468

22
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 10.71 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184346339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184722083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183223469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185446968

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2021/02/
05

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

17:25 55.9944 CAD 0.01

09:17 10.715EUR 0.00

08:10 10.695 EUR 0.00

11:04 10.74 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183676837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302203

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@) CANADA GOOSE

Contact Details
CANADA GOOSE HLDGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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